
Turniej  2025-02-08  Gdańsk   U8-20.7
Zawodnicy: 6Zawodnicy A

Nr Imię Klub 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 WILOCH Jagoda UKS Conrad Gdańsk

2 TYRAKOWSKA Wioletta UKS Kosai Judo

3 KACPRZAK Nela UKS Grizzly Gdańsk

Zawodnicy B

Nr Imię Klub 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 WYPYCH Marcelina UKS Roma

5 NIESIOŁOWSKA Maja SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk

6 WOŹNIAK Adam UKJ Mosty

Walki A

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

Walki A

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

1 21 WILOCH Jagoda TYRAKOWSKA Wioletta 000-012 2:00

10

4 52 WYPYCH Marcelina NIESIOŁOWSKA Maja 000-100 0:07

100

1 33 WILOCH Jagoda KACPRZAK Nela 000-100 0:29

100

4 64 WYPYCH Marcelina WOŹNIAK Adam 100-000 0:17

100

2 35 TYRAKOWSKA Wioletta KACPRZAK Nela 000-100 0:39

100

5 66 NIESIOŁOWSKA Maja WOŹNIAK Adam 100-000 0:19

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

KACPRZAK

WYPYCH
100 - 000

8

NIESIOŁOWSKA

TYRAKOWSKA
110 - 000

9

KACPRZAK

NIESIOŁOWSKA

000 - 100
NIESIOŁOWSKA

WygranePkt. Msc.

0 0

1

1 10 2

2 200

3

WygranePkt. Msc.

1 100

12 200

2

0 0 3

Wyniki

Msc. Imię

1

2

3

3

NIESIOŁOWSKA Maja, SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk

KACPRZAK Nela, UKS Grizzly Gdańsk

WYPYCH Marcelina, UKS Roma

TYRAKOWSKA Wioletta, UKS Kosai Judo


